

# APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

# DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

			Date July 26	
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL IN The undersigned hereby and	SPECTOR, Portl	and, Maine:		number
the Portland Electrical Ordinance; LOCATION OF WORK:XXXX	ies for a permit t	o make electrical installar	fans :	**
LOCATION OF WORK 1992	the National Ele	ctrical Coae and the follow	ving englished	the laws of Maine,
LOCATION OF WORK:XXXXX	UNY TAXABLE	13-15 Noves		* _ 4.
	Ackerman	ADDRESS:	401	· ,
OUTLETS: (number of)		ADDRESS:	- XXXXX 19 Nove	+8 p+
"Light:				
Receptacles				- 4
Switches				
Plugmold	(number of feet)			* FEES
TOTAL	the state of the s			* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
FIXTURES: (number of)				
Incandescent				•••
	Do not but t			
TOTAL	Do not include st	trip fluorescent)		
Strip Fluorescent, in feet	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Strip Fluorescent, in feet SERVICES:			*****	
Permanent total				
Permanent, total amperes Temporary  METERS: (number of) _3	-200-dran			
METERS: ( )				3.00
METERS: (number of)  MOTORS: (number of)  Fractional	*******			
MUTURS: (number of)				1.50
Fractional			·	
1 HP or over	*******	******	*****	
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:	* · • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	****** *********	*******	• •
Oil or Gas (number of				• •
Oil or Gas (number of unit Electric (number of rooms	s)	*****		
Electric (number of rooms COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL	)	*****		
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL	HEATING:			
Ou UL LIAS INV a main Lat.				
Electric (as thy separate unit	is)	****		
total number of kw	's)	****		
The state of the s			********	
Ranges		Water Heaters		
Cook Tups		Disposals		
Wall Ovens		Dishwashers	The state of the s	
Dryers Fans	-	Compactors		
		Other (denote)		
TOTAL	*****			
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)				
Branch Panels				***************************************
Transformer,				
Air Conditioners				
Signs				
Fire/Burglar Alarms				
Circus, Fairs, etc.		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	******	
Altania				
D		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
neavy Duty, 270v outland				-
Emergency Lights, battery Emergency Generators			*****	
Emergency Generators				
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOW -		MOTALLATI	ON FEE DUE:	
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER FOR PERFORMING WORK WITHOU	ORIGINAL PER	MIT DOUR	I F FFF DUE.	
FOR PERFORMING WORK WITHOU	R" (304-16.b)		ELTEE DUE:	
TOWN WITHOU	II A PERMIT (:	304-9)	******	
INSPECTION:		TOTAL AN	OUNT DUE:	
MOI LOTION;		- 1.12 / 11	JOU'VI DOE:	_4.50
Will be ready on	, 19; or Wil	l Call XX		
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: Eger! ADDRESS: 22 D 1EL: 774-28	evon s+			
TEL.:774-28	25			į
1/407777	The state of the s			1
LIMITED LICENSER ME		SIGNATURE OF CON	TRACTOR.	

INSPECTOR'S COPY

PRODUCTIONS:

Service called in Change in by PRODUCT Page in Application Regions Page in Application Regions Page in CODE COMPLIANCE COMPLETED DATE:

REMARKS:

.

8 - 10 - 1 - 1	D <sub>EGO</sub>	\$, \$\psi_\$\pi_\$		
1575 A. S.				
PERMIT 10297	Add	PERMIT TO INSTALL PUMBING	4	
bus 6/21/61 POST(AND PLUMBING	-11	alloton For: Mr. Richard Walts	ila,	
by J. 2. Welch	Ow	er's Address: 15 Kr/e- Street	Rex NGS	
APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION	NEW	ber: Portland Cas Light Company Deter	6/2	/67
· 16-22-61		LAVATORI!; TOILETS		
DOTE 1 22-61		ATH TUBS SHOWERS DRAINS		
JOSEPH P. WELCH  TYPE OF BUILDING  COMMERCIAL	1	HOT WATER TANKS TANKLESS WATER HEATERS GARRAGE GRINDERS	1	\$ 2.00
I FIS DENTIAL  SINGLE		SEPTIC TANKS HOUSE SEWERS		
☐ MULTI TAMILY ☐ THEM CONSTRUCTION ☐ REMODELING		ROOT LEADERS (conn. to house drain)		
5M 12-53 [] PORTLAI	ND HE	ALTH DEPT. FLUMBING INSPECTION	Total	\$ 2.00



#### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING. COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

m) with	Portland, Maine, May 21, 1956
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS,	PORTLAND, ME
The undersigned hereby applies for ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building	a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accord- Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:
1st floor	Use of Building residence 32 Stories 2 MeanResiding
Location	
rame and address of owner of Subhance .	Chas. E. & Edw. E. Fox. 24 Morrill St.  1, 135 Marginal Way, Portland, Main Telephone 2-1991
* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Telephone2_1921
	General Description of Work
To install conversion oil burner	în existing steam boiler
	0. 24.74. (10.14.14.14.14.14.14.14.14.14.14.14.14.14.
70/ T)	HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
	Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath?
If so, how protected?	Kind of fuel?
Minimum distance to burnable material, fro	m top of appliance or casing top of furnace
From top of smoke pipe From	a front of appliance From sides or back of appliance
Size of chimney flue Othe	r connections to same flue
If gas fired, how vented?	
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the ap	pliance to insure proper and safe combustion?
State of the state	
Name and a Ballard un ty	IF OIL BURNER
Will project by things in the face 2	No. D. "Labelled by underwriters' laboratories? Yes
Time of floor beneath burner Concre	No Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? bottom
Location of all states has a mar	ete. Size of vent pipe 1.1/4"
Low water shut off Yes	Number and capacity of tanks 1-220 gall.  Make Mc Donnell & Miller No. 67
Will all tanks be more than five feet from an	y flame?Yes How many tanks enclosed? none
	for furnace burners None
The state of the s	IF COOKING APPLIANCE
If so, how protected?	Height of Legs, if any
Skirting at bottom of appliance?	Distance to combustible material from top of appliance?
From front of appliance I	From sides and back From top of smokepipe
Size of chimney flue Other	connections to same flue
Is hood to be provided?	If so, how vented? Forced or gravity?
If gas fired, how vented?	Rated maximum demand per hour
the state of the s	•
	US EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
A Maria Carlos	
to the second se	
Se To make your second	······································
1. 41-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-	
Committee 2 (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (	
Service of the servic	
building at same time.)	for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same
ROVEDS - CONTROL OF	
UT 1-2/. 1/ / make	Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
	see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
the second of th	observed?Xes
The second of th	The first of the transfer of the same of t
the second secon	BALLARD OIL, & EQUIPMENT CO.
CIT 188 1M MAINE PRINTING CO.	R Jak many strong or the second
Signatur	e of Installer Richard J. Cole, Manager, OB Dept.
INSPECTION COPY STATE OF STATE OF THE PARTY	

NOTES



FILL IN AND BIGN WITH INK

# APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

- Table 1	HEATING, COOKING OR POWER	EQUIPMENT	the stay that gong the
	Portland, Maine,	Dec. 31, 1952	r en
To the INSPECTOR	OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE	7, 1	
The undersigne	ed hereby applies for a permit to install the fol	llowing healing, cooking or nd, and the following specific	power equipment in accord-
Location 17 No	oyes St., City Use of Building	dwelling v c	. Siece Ruidime v
Name and address of	owner of appliance Edw. E. Fox, 24 Moaddress Ballard Oil & Equip. Co., 13	orrill St., City  S Marginal Way, Ci	Existing "ty 2-1991
To install One	ruity automatic O. B. with complete	e controls for safe	operation
ary management reason a statement of the	TE LIDAG ID ON DOWN	mercanal, an extensional commence was an analysis and a second of the se	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
Location of appliance	IF HEAT IR, OR POW	ER BOILER	. *
If so, how protected?	)	Vind of fuels	Manici Trobe Season and residently one trobe conducted add Alexander relevances. So supplementable
I finimum distance to	burnable material, from top of appliance or	casing top of furnace	tropis a commencemental programment programment and the contract of the contra
From top of smoke pit	peFrom front of appliance	From video on burst of	and a supplier of recommendate debugging and the contract of t
Size of chimney flue	Cther connections to same flue	From sides or back of	appliance
If gas fired, how vente	d?.	Rated maximum downed	The same to the sa
Will sufficient fresh air	r be supplied to the appliance to insure prope	er and safe combustion?	REF HOUR ADVISED A MAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A
	TR OIL BLIDNE	2D	
Name and type of burn	ner 1 Ballard LC9-1  No ys in attendance? Do oil supply li	Labelled by underwriter's t	aboratories? Yes
Will operator be alway	ys in attendance? No Discoil supply li	ne feed from top or bottom	of tank?
Type of floor beneath l	burner Cement Basem it Number		TOT MITTER
Location of oil storage	Basem it Number	er and capacity of tanks	1 = 225 Gal. Tank
If two 275-gallon tanks	s, will three-way valve be provided?		
Will all tanks be more	than five feet from any flame? Yes the	ant mans tank - Co.	n None
<ul> <li>Total capacity of any</li> </ul>	existing storage tanks for furnace burners	None	AND DESCRIPTION OF PARTY OF PERSONS CONTRACTOR OF PERSONS CONTRACT
Reference in the second	IF COOKING APPL		The same of the same of the same
Location of appliance	Any burnable n		hamanda
If so, how protected?		Kind of fuel?	oeneathr
Minimum distance to w	wood or combustible material from top of appli	31100	nderden und der geringsbedes flestes de den und desente auszel 3 m/ / / ger (FES), de 3 marie ausse
From front of appliance	From sides and back	From top of ea	nolonios
Size of chimney flue	Other connections to same flue		
Is hood to be provided	? If so, how vented?	Forced or g	ravity
If gas fired, how vented	d? F	Rated maximum demand p	er hour
	MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR S		
k .	delignment to the control of the con		W. But-off
	Address many management and the control of the cont	Leen o	ent Taylor
Pu.,			CEIVED 1/3
***************************************	a annual control to the second problem of the control of the contr	ndo ob a distance tib-dista voluntesses	
A read by a later of the first	processing and demonstrate the property of the processing the proc	AND THE RES OF SHIPE MADE AS TO SEE SO SPECIFICATION AND SEE	111
4, 4	and a continue alternative district militarium annihitatis. Libri secondaristististis in description in	Cheff	CF SASIG. INGS.
	\$ 2.00	. La communication of transportations of communications percentions and the communication of the communications of the communication	49 - 1 manganit amandrahamangka ya i jishingi ah ini amad salah kama Manandahan merungkan yape ngarungkan keman keman salah kama
Amount of fee enclosed? building at same time.)	\$ \$ 2.00 (\$2.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cent	ts additional for each additi	ional heater, etc., in same
5 5 2 2 3 44			
ROVED:			4 No portas
UT.1-2.5	Will there be	in charge of the above wor	ris a person competent to
	see that the S	State and City requirement	ts nertaining thereto are
4 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	observed?	Yes	me call a design of the control of t
	200 A 1880 B 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	and the same of	80
Sept 3 - A sept - Sept		BALLARD OIL,	EQUIPMENT CO.
35 34 36 3		· しんせんれただん	The state of the s

			*
NOTES		Location /2 Owner & Ac	5 ×
The state of the s	and the second	nit ?	•
Board Bridge or a comment of the Same of the	S. G. A. M. B. A. Barbara		
The same of the sa	And the second s	E 17 63	
1 Maria Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara	- L. 1. 1. 1. 1	A Partie	
	in a series and a	1 2 6	>
Y to		Jr Ce E	#
Service and the service of the service and the	ngarkandak Karadin da dalamingandan da palam kara da salamingan dalam		d1
é		53	Cry (A)
A 1 -	- W. Addressed W. Torontonia at a section.	8 6 11	( A.
14 :	er som kalle state og er	N N	
1		1 1 1 1	
14 C 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	Martin Company		
if it		- Address of the state of the s	
	and also designed to the same of the secondary of the sec		
	definition that the same state of	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF T	
	- · · · · · ·	and the same and t	
	-		
		- Annual Control of the Control of t	
		and the desired propagation residence sales deglined the	
		w named programme and contract contract to the contract of the	
		gramma analogue a substitution of the	
		a symmetric tip op volume species a contract communication	
- contrast	+	a graphiliphysische de se o ster - maryet deutsche Ausgeschleisen.	
and the second s	white property agreement that the party of the same of the		
		The second of th	-
	and the second of		-
	# · · · - ·		
	and the second	Approximate to the state of the	
<del>, ,</del>			
and designation of the control of th			_
AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	AND THE RESIDENCE OF SHEET AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF TH		
	Adjustice who are the property and the property of the propert	der 8 - Jahren Marie Mar	-
		recommendate of the last of the state of the	
•		produce the little way of the latter was a second control of the latter to the latter	
		and the same and the same is the same and th	
and the same of th		The second section is an experience of the second section (second section)	



### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING. COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

· •		,-	Program and the second second
	FILL IN AR	D BIGN WITH INK	
自畫創	APPLICATION	FOR PERMIT FOR	Control of the second
		OR POWER EQUIPMENT	ا الْإِلَيْدِينَاكُ فِي مِينَاءِ الْأَوْلِيَّةِ مِنْ الْأَوْلِيَّةِ مِنْ الْأَوْلِيَّةِ مِنْ الْأَوْلِيِّةِ مِ الله الله الله الله الله الله الله الله
	-	·	The state of the second section of the section of the second section of the section of th
T. d. Diebromon		id, Maine, 12/28/51	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The and and the	OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND	), ME	
ance with the Laws of	a nereby applies for a permit Maine, the Building Code of i	to install the following heating, cooking or plus (its of Portland, and the following speci	ower equipment in accord-
Location 13 Noye.	s St Use of	Pullding Dwelling	· a Mexathribian
Name and address of o	owner of appliance Edw. E	Fox, c/o N. T. Fox Co., 24 h	Morrill St. City
Installer's name and ac	Idress Dallard Oil & Eq	Juipment Co. Tel	ephone 2-1991
To install, one full	viántomatic čil bulai.	Description of Work	miller in explicit
under present	steam boiler	r. with all controls for safe opera	ution and some and all the
		ER, OR POWER BOILER	en satisfies a service
Location of appliance of	or source of heat	Type of floor beneat	h apulianou
a vr a cort nam brotected	#		5.3 . e.e. (
* minimum distance to t	combustible material,	from top of appliance or casing top of furi	nace
a rom top of similar this	rom irent of	appliance From sides or lack	of antliance
Size of chinney Tax	Other connection	ons to same flue	
it gas fired, how vone	OF and and printed server or consider a server-trained	Rated maximum demand	per hour
	II	FOIL BURNER	
Name and type of burns	Ballard 4XR3S	Labelled by underwriters'	laboratories? Yes
or in operator he arrays	in attendance: 130	oes oil supply line feed from the continue	r. is Bottom
13 be or moot beneath of	irner oc inche		
If two 975-collen table	Dascinent		275 gallon
Will all tanks be more t	han five feet from one forme?	Yes	pristing river sheethering course day
Tetal capacity of any ex	isting storage tanks for income	te burners	so Omega addensity a session's occurs to
			de ran exceptiblisman expression appression
Location of application	1F COC	OKING APPLIANCE	
If wood, how protected	Same of the	rel Type of floor beneath a	opliance
Minimum distance to wo	od or combustible material fre	om top of appliance	/ \$5.000.000.000.000.000.000
From front of appliance	From sides	and back From top of smo	
Size of chimney flue	Other connection	is to same flue	kepipe
to mond to be brokided;		ted?	
If gas fired, how vented?	* ******** ***************************		er hour
, mark, and M	IISCELLANEOUS EQUII	PMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION	T
المرابعة ال المرابعة المرابعة ال	hangitan hangan kalamatan kalamatan kalamatan kalamatan kalamatan kalamatan kalamatan kalamatan kalamatan kalam Kalamatan kalamatan k		1
The second secon	ichiqqiati is mammay i madanimis mammama m 	# ************************************	\$-a-ta-a-a-a-a-a-a-a-a-a-a-a-a-a-a-a-a-a
	Cape To		***************************************
The second of th	a significação de la compansa de la	D	***************************************
د پر ۱۹۵۵ در سرد کور د پارههای در سرد در پاره د مهادهای در	[A]		A seasonage banderipper hamatedgrades da saday
7 4	The source of the state of the	ericonese ferminopies tocoprocessures eable tooms combs opened apitions.	
	1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2		La La Company
Amount of fee enclosed?	2.00 (\$9.00 for one law	nter, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional	Profession of the second of th
building at same time.)		ner, etc., 50 cents additional for each addition	nal heater, etc., in same
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A		The state of the s	الله الله الله الله الله الله الله الله
ON 12 3		THE STATE OF	<u>.</u>
J16/12-01/	0/474	Will there be in charge of the above work	a person competent to
		see that the State and City requirements	pertaining thereto are
	N 7 MA V WX	observed? Yes	
The second of th	Side Salar Company (Company)		
INSPECTION COPY	Signature of Installer	Ballard Oil & Equipment Co.	
		By: Art Souries	
1 . H. L. W. L. E. C. 194 . J. F.	STATE STATE OF THE	the state of the s	

2 Bits 19th - Indian make assume assume assume assume assume as 100 11 100	두 달 등 등 등
* Veta V perminent of an in a commentation	
The state of the s	
# from a come and a substitute of the same	i E i G
A A A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY O	
A St.	16220
T 3) A second of the second of	wet 6
The second secon	
Annual Control of the	
20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 2	To only
12 Fine property	7
la Valle de la companya della companya della companya de la companya de la companya della compan	
is the object of the second of	specialist special links . It has a trip without the second representation of the state special states that the second is
is induced chia	
The same and the s	
	a so
and the second s	
a do challege i desperade un la constantit desse in	
and the same of th	
	The state of the s
and a state of the	The state of grant control of the state of t
us distant to the second to th	an approache a photological control and let the first the term
<u> </u>	to a special of the control of the special of the s
	d a particular de de particular de de particular de partic
A Tandard College Miles 1 1 1 1 1 1	and the second desirable control of the second control of the seco
	and the second s
prophe springer fragrant colors of springer colors of the springer c	AN AN A PARTY OF THE PARTY OF T
annual flag between the control of t	And a second of the second of
Many regions from the control of the	when the state of
AND	All the control of th
· man sead a state of state of the state of	
	, ,
	We do to the second sec
distance where the control of the co	
· Variable Control of the Control of	
and distribution of Authorities and the second second	
	A STATE OF S
and the second s	
The desired share and the second seco	
Constitution of the control of the c	
AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON OF THE PERSO	
	•



INSPECTION COPY

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, POETLAND, ME. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications: Location 15 Noves Street Use of Building dwelling house No. Stories 21 New Building Name and address of owner of appliance Henry D. Littlefield, 15 Noyes St. Installer's name and address Community 011 Co., 512 Cumberland Ave. General Description of Work To install Oil Furning Fourpment in connection with existing steam heat 4 IF HEATER, POWER BOILER OR COOKING DEVICE Is appliance or source of heat to be in cellar? yes If not, which story \_Kind of Fuel. Material of supports of appliance (concrete floor or what kind)\_\_\_\_ concrete Minimum distance to wood or combustible material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace, from front of appliance from sides or back of appliance Size of chimney flue\_\_\_Other connections to same flue\_ IF OIL BURNER Name and type of burner\_ Labeled and approved by Underwriters' Laboratories? Will operator be always in attendance? Type of oil feed (gravity or pressure) pressure No. and capacity of tanks Location oil storage busement Will all tanks be more than seven feet from any flame? Yes How many tanks fireproofed? Amount of fee enclosed? 1.00 [\$1.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same building at same time.)

Signature of Installer.

	r 1=	* · ·
Perusi, No. 39/306		
Location 15 Noyes St.	100	A CASE TO SEE THE SECOND SECON
Owner Herry D. Littlefield	27	was a was ride inchesses in whether the side of the sides whether in
Date of Permit 3/29 39		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
Post Card sent	A principle of the second seco	
Notif. for inspn.	The second secon	The second control of the second
Approval Tag issued 4/1/39	At the control of the second control of the control	The same of the sa
Oil Burner Check List (dafe) 2///39		a regularita de la Camera procede apare e para procede proposition de la companya del companya de la companya de la companya del companya de la companya del la companya de
1. Kind of heat	A management of the strategy o	gi tar gradina di
2. Label		and a Same of the same same same same same same same sam
3. Anti-siphop	And the second s	The second secon
4. Oil storage	And the second s	And the second s
5. Tank distance	A THE STATE OF THE	The second of the second
6. Vent Pipe	A service of the serv	The second secon
7. Pill Pipe	The second state of the second	And the same of th
8. Gauge	and the following of the statement of the specific constitution of the statement of the sta	The second secon
9. Rigidity	We will see the second	
10. Peed safety	The second secon	
11. Pipe size and material	The state of the s	
12. Controlvalve	The second secon	
13. Ash pit vent		
14. Temp. or pressure safety	The state of the s	
15. Instruction card	and the second of the second o	<u>بد سموت بودن</u>
16. Parshoft a-Slat	, and a second	The second secon
NOTES	TANK TO THE STATE OF THE STATE	رد السبب المحمد عبد الروب سريم جمودها بعد عبد المحمد المحم
A STATE OF THE STA	The second secon	The same of the sa
14/59 - 80 the 1 - 8	The second secon	
	gas	

- My Like the Like the word who the text of the text of the

ALAMONDA CONTROL OF THE PARTY O

•



Location, ownership and detail must be correct, complete and legible. Separate application required for every building. Plans must be filed with this application.

## APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO BUILD

(30 CLASS BUILDING)

Portland, Me. September 25,1922 19

To the.

#### INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS

	Specifications:-	iereny applies for a	, bermie cô	ound, according, o	o 'riis toitômius
Location	3- /9 Noves Street	Ward	8	_Fire Limits?	no
Name of owner i	7 % \;	- I al u			
Name of mechan	ic is? A L Tripp		zeerbbA zeerbbA	20 Bryant Sti	est
Name of architec			Address_	***	
within the state of the state o	icy of building (purpose)?_				
. Attac o miner	enement house, for how me		2		
	fores in lower story?	any rannnes:	······································		***************************************
The Cart of the Ca	f feet front? ;	No of foot year?		No core	- 0
	No. of feet front? 26ft;				
No. of stories, fr				No. of feet dee	p /
- 2 at 1 77	ght from the mean grade o	f street to the high		41 20° 70£4.	
Distance from lot	dings front?	street to the high	est part of	the root?	
Fireston to be us	lines, front? feet	; side (	eer; sige ?.	feet; r	ear?
William highling	ed? Yes	l land			
Will the foundati	be erected on solid or filled on be laid on earth, rock or	i iang(			
If on niles No. 5	f rough	piles:		· 61	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
Thomolog tor	f rows! dis	stance on centres:	1 1025 a 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	length of	THE TOTAL STREET
Sizo of poole 4	E (Ctudding)	diameter.	bottom of!	STATE A CANAL	STATE THE THE THE STATE OF THE
Cina Schillia	6 Studding 2 x 4 16 O.	c. Sins 4 x 8 R	oof Rafters	2 x 6 24 O. C.	Girders 6 x 8
Size of girts, 4 x	4	Sharp to	TĀ.		
Size of floor timbe	ers? 1st floor 2x8	-, 2d		4	the state of the s
<ul><li>これを紹介を記げる。</li></ul>	16	ft 2d	, 3d	4	h 2 1
Span ( // // // //	HOT OVER 16	11, 2d	, 3d	4	the state of
	be properly braced?	The state of the s	····	St. Jane - Series .	Annual State of the State of th
Building, how fra	imed/	MARKA ANAMATA		1	A Marie Company
Material of found	ation? concrete thic	ckness of	n laic	with mortar	年"株"。 1000年(1000年)
Underpinning, n	naterial of! brick	height of : 31	to Profile	thickness of	* Sin *
Will the roof be f	naterial of: brick hat, pitch; mansard or hip?	pitch War	🖟 Material	of roofing?	phalt 🍇 🐔 🚶
with the building	be neated by Steam, Infinace	s. stoves or grates?.	*steam ·	Will the flues be	lined? <del>yes</del>
Will the building	corform to the requiremen	ts of the law?	gov.	wild Blankski	Collection of the Collection
Means of egress?	The state of the s	and Employed to the said of to part	Jan 6 30 30 3	Washing to the first the form	· 20 李松林
			Mary Times		
		唱歌音為為		<b>文学的基础</b>	AT WEST TO
If the building	ng is to be occupied as	a Tenement Hoi	ise, give t	he following n	articulars 🦈
What is the heigh	at of cellar or basement?	25 (4) " 19th	Ast mi	Control of the second	
What will be the.	clear height of first story?	Section of Section	ond?	third?_	
State what means		many with a my the court	a state or the	人心像 心寒 。	Die mangalig ims - F
1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	A STATE OF THE STA	Scuttle and ster	ladder to re	of? 18 12 17	The water of the same
Estimated Cost,		Merit vo ha	San March (4)	ENTRY CONTRACT	18 ( 18 - 17 ) J
	signature of owner or a		1/0/		1718
9,000.	ized representatati		ノーゼ	2/07/	DIM
		Address,	316	40	11/10
	b. W. Stranger War with		24	//win	CI SIX
Plans submitted?		Received	by?	make	
<b>张德昭</b> "言		The state of the state of	(** xus x		

90 Mores St.

192

No. 6819

APPLICATION FOR
Permit to Build.

3rd CLASS BUILDING
LOCATION

No. 9 Noyes
13-14

WARD 8

Inspector.

CONDITIONS

PERMIT GRANTED
Sept 25,1922

Permit filled out by

Permit number

Plan number

#### FINAL REPORT

Has the work been completed in accordance with this application and plans filed and approved?

Law been violated? ————
Nature of violation?

Violation removed when?

Estimated cost of building, etc., \$

Building Inspector.

192

•

Supervisor

.

.

.

CONTRACTOR SERVICES



Location, ownership and detail must be correct, complete and legible. Separate application required for every building. Plans must be filed with this application.

### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO BUILD

(30 CLASS BUILDING)

Portland, Me., September 25, 1922 19

TO THE

#### INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to build, according to the following

Specifications:—		mu, according to the following
Location J-19 Noves Street		Fire Limits? no
Name of owner is? N T FOX	Address	24 Morrill Street
Name of mechanic is? A L Tripp	Address	20 Brownt Street
Name of architect is?	Address	
e Proposed decupancy of building (purpose)?	dwelling	-
a a dwelling or tenement house, for how many	families?2	
- story is a story in to well story i		
Size of lot, No. of feet front? No.	of feet rear?	No of feet deen?
Size of building, No. of feet front? 2016: No.	of feet rear? 26ft.	No of foot days a 45ft
No. of Stories, front? Es	: rear?	
2 110. Of feet in neight from the mean grade of sta	reet to the bighest hour of th	
2 Distance from lot lines, front (feet: s	ide? feet side?	foots
Firestop to be used? yes		Teat !
2 one equating be effected ou solid of littled lat	3d ( .	
Will the foundation be laid on earth, rock or pile	25?	
diction	an an auntment	1
Size of posts 4 x 6 Studding 2 n t 100 0	diameter, bottom of	
Size of posts, $4 \times 6$ Studding $2 \times 4$ 16 O. C.	Sills 4 x 8 Roof Rafters 2	v 6 24 0 C Ciril - C C
Size of girts 4 x 4	2 Tool Marters 2	x 0 24 0. C. Girders 6 x 8
Size of floor timbers? 1st floor 2x8, 2	gd 84	443
O. C. " " ——16———, 2	ed 94	, 4th
Span " " not over 16 ft2	d 94	4-1
Will the building be properly braced?	, Utt	, 4tn
Bunding, now framen,		
Material of foundation? concrete thickness Underpinning, material of: brick he Will the roof he flot nitch manual all a	ss of 12in laid	ith moutous
Underpinning, material of: brick he	eight of? 3ft	highness of Rin
Will the roof be flat, pitch, mansard or hip?	pitch Material of	resting agnhalt
Will the building be heated by steam, furnaces, sto	oves or grates? Steam	Will the form by the rea
Will the building conform to the requirements of	the law? ves	will the flues be lined? yes
Means of egress?	one law i	
<del></del>		
If the building is to be occupied as a To	energent House give the	following
What is the height of college of the	moment mouse, give the	tonowing particulars
What is the height of cellar or basement?		
What will be the clear height of first story?	second?	third?
State what means of egress is to be provided		
	cuttle and stepladder to roof	?
Estimated Cost,	( -1 -1	
Signature of owner or authors	or. 7 99	B Ch
ized representatative,	<u> </u>	to de world
· ·	Address, 21 7/2	mand /d
Plans submitted?		
	Received 5v2	;

The state of a

*****	
7 anoyes St.	FINAL REPORT
No6820	102
Permit to Build  3rd CLASS BUILDING	Has the work been completed in accordance with this application and plans filed and approved?  Law been violated?
LOCATION	
No 3-19	Nature of violation?.
WARD_8	
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	
Inspector.	
The second secon	Control Mercenia Control of the Cont
CONDITIONS	
and the same and t	And the second s
PERMIT GRANTED	
Sept 25,1922 102	Violation removed when?192
Permit filled out b	Estimated cost of building, etc., \$

Building Inspector.

Permit number

Plan number ....

APPROVAL OF PLANS

Supervisor of [

Inspection Services
P. Samuel Hoffses
Chief



Planning and Urban Development Joseph E. Gray Jr. Director

**JANUARY 28, 1997** 

CITY OF FORTLAND

ACKERMAN ABRAHAM 72 12TH ST LAKEWOOD NJ 08701

> Re: 13 NOYES ST CBL: 126- - B-009-001-02

DU: 3

Dear Mr. Ackerman:

You are hereby notified, as owner or agent, that an inspection was made of the above-referenced property. Violations of Article V of the Municipal Ordinance (Housing Code) were found as described in detail on the attached "Housing Inspections Report".

In accordance with the provisions of the above-mentioned Code, you are hereby ordered to correct those defects within sixty (60) days. If you are unable to make such repairs within the specified time, you may contact this office to arrange a satisfactory repair schedule. If wedo not hear from you within ten (10) days from this date, we will assume the repairs to be in progress and, on reinspection within the time set forth above, will anticipate that the premises have been brought into compliance with the Housing Code Standards.

Please Note: You should consult this department to insure that any corrective action you should undertake complies with the building, plumbing, electrical, zoning and other Articles of the City Code.

Please contact this office if you have any questions regarding this order.

Your cooperation will aid this department in its goal to maintain decent , safe, and sanitary housing for all of Portland's residents.

Sincerely,

Merle Leary

Code Enforcement Officer

Tammy Munson

Code Enfc. Offr./ Field Supv.

#### HOUSING INSPECTION REPORT

Location: 13 NOYES ST

Housing Conditions Date: January 28, 1997

Expiration Date: March 29, 1997

Items listed below are in violation of Article V of the Municipal Codes, "Housing Codes", and must be corrected before the expiration date:

1. INT - CELLAR - 116.60
THERE APPEARS TO BE FRIABLE ASBESTOS
2. INT - CELLAR - 10.20
STAIRS ARE MISSING A RAILING
3. INT - CELLAR - 109.40
GENERAL CLEAN-UP IS A SELUCIO
4. INT - REAR - 109.40
HALL IS USED FOR STORAGE
5. INT - 1ST FLR - APT #1 - HALL 108.20
CEILING HAS CRACKED & BUCKLED PLASTER

6. INT - CELLAR - FRONT - 113.50
WALL - SERVICE PANEL IS OBSTRUCTED

7. INT - CELLAR - REAR - 113.50 CEILING IS MISSING A JUNCTION BOX COVER

PRIORITY VIOLATIONS: #'s 1, 5

Inspection Services
P. Samuel Hoffses
Chief



Planning and Urbar Development
Joseph E. Cray Jr.
Director

**JANUARY 28, 1997** 

CITY OF PORTLAND

ACKERMAN ABRAHAM 72 TWELTH ST LAKEWOOD NJ 08701

> Re: 13 NOYES ST CBL: 126- - B-009-001-02

DU: 3

Dear Mr. Ackerman:

During a recent inspection of the property owned by you at the above-referred address, it was noted that smoke detectors were missing/inoperable in some locations.

25 MRSA 2464 required that approved smoke detectors be installed in each apartment in the immediate vicinity of the bedrooms. When activated, the detector shall provide an alarm suitable to warn the occupants within the individual unit. Failure to comply with this statute may result in a fine of up to \$500 for each violation.

Reinspection of your property will be made in twenty-four (24) hours. Lack of compliance will result in referral of the matter for legal action.

Loss control is a responsibility of your management. Our observations are intended to assist you. Recommendations are a result of conditions observed at the time of our visits. They do not necessarily include every possible loss potential code violation, or exception to good practice.

Please read and implement the attached formal code interpretation or determination - Number 93-1 - March 10, 1993 - from the State Fire Marchall's office.

Sincerely,

Merle Leary

Code Enforcement Officer

Meeli Sian

ammy Munson

Code Enfc. Offr./ Field Supv.

Tammy Munson

Inspection Services
P. Samuel Hoffses
Chief



Planning and Urban Development Joseph E. Gray Jr. Director

#### CITY OF PORTLAND

**JANUARY 30, 1997** 

ACKERMAN ABRAHAM
72 TWELTH ST
LAKEWOOD NJ 08701

Re: 17 NOYES ST CBL: 126- - B-009-001-01 DU: 3

Dear Mr. Ackerman:

We recently received a complaint, and an inspection was made at the abovereferenced address. As a result of the inspection, you are hereby notified to correct the following substandard housing conditions:

1. INT - 3RD FLR - FRONT HALL	116,20
STAIRWAY IS OBSTRUCTED	
2. INT - 3RD FLR - APT #3 - LIVING ROOM	113.50
WALL HAS AN INOPERATIVE OUTLET	
3. INT - 3RD FLR - APT #3 - LIVING ROOM	108.30
DOOR IS INOPERATIVE	
4. INT - 3RD FLR - FRONT HALL	108.40
STAIRWAY HAS LOOSE CARPETING	
5. INT - 3RD FLR - APT #3 - KITCHEN	113.50
CEILING HAS AN INOPERATIVE LIGHT	
6. INT - 3RD FLR - APT #3 - BATHROOM	112.00
CEILING IS IMPROPERLY VENTED	
PRIORITY VIOLATION: #6	

The above-mentioned conditions are in violation of Article V of the Municipal Code of the City of Portland, Maine, and must be corrected within thirty (30) days. Failure to comply with this order may result in a complaint being filed for prosecution in District Court.

Sincerely,

Merki Lecry

Code Enforcement Officer

Tammy Munson

Code Enfc. Offr./ Field Supv.

Tammy Munson